
Subject Paper Code

03-03-2015 Tuesday Managerial Economics I Paper 1311

09-03-2015 Monday Statistical Analysis II Paper 1312

12-03-2015 Thursday Financial Management III Paper 1313

14-03-2015 Saturday Corporate Tax Planning and Management IV & V Optional Paper 1314

16-03-2015 Monday Human Resource Management IV & V Optional Paper 1315

18-03-2015 Wednesday Advertising and Sales Management IV & V Optional Paper 1316

20-03-2015 Friday International Marketing IV & V Optional Paper 1317

23-03-2015 Monday Security Analysis and Portfolio Management IV & V Optional Paper 1318

25-03-2014 Wednesday Strategic Management IV & V Optional Paper 1319

Subject Paper Code

03-03-2015 Tuesday Accounting for Managerial Decision I Paper 2311

09-03-2015 Monday Corporate Legal Framework II Paper 2312

12-03-2015 Thursday Organizational Behavior III Paper 2313

                          Bundelkhand University, Jhansi
Examination Programme-Year 2015

   Date    Day
Morning 7 to 10 AM

   Date    Day
Evening 3 to 6 PM

Viva Examination of M.Com. Final will be held on Saturday, 21-03-2015 AT 8.30AM

M.Com. Final Year

M Com Previous Year

M.Com. Previous & Final Year

12-03-2015 Thursday Organizational Behavior III Paper 2313

14-03-2015 Saturday Research Methodology IV Optional Paper 2314

16-03-2015 Monday Financial Institutions and Markets IV Optional Paper 2315

18-03-2015 Wednesday Advance Auditing IV Optional Paper 2316

20-03-2015 Friday Marketing Research IV Optional Paper 2317

23-03-2015 Monday Computer Application In Business IV Optional Paper 2318

Note- Those candidates who fail to appear in Viva Voice Examination on dated 21/03/2015 Saturday , can again 

get a last chance to reappear in  Viva Voice  Examination with a penalty of Rs 500/- on dated 23/04/2015, 

Thursday at Bundelkhand University Campus Centre Jhansi.

Registrar


